

RFP #2020-05-017 HVAC Services, Supplies and Equipment PART 1 Only

Description	Total Weighted Value	American Refrigerants (Fireside Holdings, Inc.)	Blast Masters, Inc.	Carrier Corporation	INSCO Distributing Inc
Purchase Price	25	0	0	20	20
Reputation of the Vendor	5	0	0	5	5
Quality of Goods and Services	25	0	0	20	20
Long Term Cost	10	0	0	10	10
Extent Goods and Services Meet the Needs	25	0	0	25	25
Vendors Past Relationship	0	0	0	0	0
Impact of the Ability to Comply with HUBS	0	0	0	0	0
Experience	10	0	0	10	10
Residency	0	0	0	0	0
Total	100	0	0	90	90
Recommend for Award		No	No	Yes	Yes

Evaluation committee for this contract:

Jeff Shokrian

Phillip Vasquez

Name

It is recommended that the following award of annual contract be made:

Contract

Award

RFP #2020-05-017 HVAC Services, **Vendor Name**

791 PURCHASING COOPERATIVE
Lead Agency: Region 15 Education Service Center

RFP #2020-05-017 HVAC Services, Supplies and Equipment PART 1 Only

Description	Johnson Controls, Inc.	Lennox Industries Inc.	Todco	United Gasket Corporation	Vendor Name
Purchase Price	20	20	0	0	
Reputation of the Vendor	5	5	0	0	
Quality of Goods and Services	20	20	0	0	
Long Term Cost	10	10	0	0	
Extent Goods and Services Meet the Needs	25	25	0	0	
Vendors Past Relationship	0	0	0	0	
Impact of the Ability to Comply with HUBS	0	0	0	0	
Experience	10	10	0	0	
Residency	0	0	0	0	
Total	90	90	0	0	
Recommend for Award	Yes	Yes	No	No	

Evaluation committee for this contract:

Jeff Shokrian

Phillip Vasquez

Name

791 PURCHASING COOPERATIVE
Lead Agency: Region 15 Education Service Center

Description	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>
Purchase Price					
Reputation of the Vendor					
Quality of Goods and Services					
Long Term Cost					
Extent Goods and Services Meet the Needs					
Vendors Past Relationship					
Impact of the Ability to Comply with HUBS					
Experience					
Residency					
Total					
Recommend for Award					

Evaluation committee for this contract:

Jeff Shokrian

Phillip Vasquez

Name

791 PURCHASING COOPERATIVE
Lead Agency: Region 15 Education Service Center

Description	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>
Purchase Price					
Reputation of the Vendor					
Quality of Goods and Services					
Long Term Cost					
Extent Goods and Services Meet the Needs					
Vendors Past Relationship					
Impact of the Ability to Comply with HUBS					
Experience					
Residency					
Total					
Recommend for Award					

Evaluation committee for this contract:

Jeff Shokrian

Phillip Vasquez

Name

791 PURCHASING COOPERATIVE
Lead Agency: Region 15 Education Service Center

Description	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>	<i>Vendor Name</i>
Purchase Price					
Reputation of the Vendor					
Quality of Goods and Services					
Long Term Cost					
Extent Goods and Services Meet the Needs					
Vendors Past Relationship					
Impact of the Ability to Comply with HUBS					
Experience					
Residency					
Total					
Recommend for Award					

Evaluation committee for this contract:

Jeff Shokrian

Phillip Vasquez

Name

791 PURCHASING COOPERATIVE
 Lead Agency: Region 15 Education Service Center